PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, R. Brown & K.

Damon

SPRINT NO
RACE POINT
DATE
RELEASED
WEATHER

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D
AMIS R
JOHNSTONER

ARMADALE
ROWELL J
MAK M &J
WEBB P J
MATTHEWS J

SOUND

J& RLOFTS
PHILLIPS B & R
CHAFFER D
CARSTAIRS C

SWAN DISTRICTS
SMITH P

SMITH GRAHAM
McDOWALL K
VALLELONGA T

AMAL / MELVILLE
SWAN G

PREEDY SR
MURTAGH K& A
WINGS OF GLORY

1

Bindi Bindi
26/05/2013
9:00 AM
Fine

RING & BIRD DETAILS

FLYERS

PRF 10 13450 BB C
PRF 10 5603 RED H
PRF 10 4980 BC H

FLYERS

PRF10 7553 SLTC
PRF11 4676 BCPC
PRF11 12231 BBPH
PRF11 5060 BCPH

FLYERS

PRF 12 4647 BBPC
PRF 09 5277 BCC
PRF 09 5470 BBC
PRF 11 2243 BBH

FLYERS

PRF 11-1819 BCC
PRF 10-323 BCC
PRF 11-10004 MOZH
PRF 10-14838 BCH

FLYERS

PRF 106906 BB H
PRF 10 7283 MLY C
PRF 11 11624 BC C
PRF 12 2826 MLY C

160 KMS

No Birds
No Flyers

TIME
3 BIRDS

11 22 49
1131 1
11 29 16

1051 6
10 49 33
10 50 15
10 58 35

12 BIRDS
11 7 57
11 10 1
11 14 24
11 7 41

8 BIRDS
10 34 54
10 36 6
10 44 27
10 42 33

9 BIRDS
10 51 26
10 51 57
1055 9
10 52 29

22

42

132

103

106

483
46

VELOCITY

1569.31
1473.78
1467.45

1562.88
1559.23
1519.84
1471.41

1538.37
1513.77
1504.93
1474.36

1508.22
1493.15
1474.72
1473.10

1500.92
1498.24
1478.61
1461.85



WHATLEY
BROWN M
CRISP R

UNITED DISTRICTS
HARDING S
LOUBSER D

COASTAL

DALZIELL R

EVERETT N
WANNEROO

TNT LOFTS

McNELIS & BOWDLER
HARRISON T
BAYSWATER
RIVERVALE

RIVERTON

FLYERS 2
WHAT 08394 BCPH
PRF 10 1400 BB H

FLYERS 2
WHAT 11 99 BBH
PRF 12 16808 REDC

FLYERS 2
PRF 12 4948 BCC
WN 11 872 BBC

FLYERS 3
WN-06-190 BB
BUS-10-13 MC
WN-10-1467 BCH

FLYERS 0
FLYERS 0
FLYERS 0

BIRDS 19
10 47 51
11 14 39

BIRDS 2
10 33 31
10 50 7

BIRDS 17
10 49 51
10 51 20

BIRDS 40
10 46 16
10 50 5
11 4 50

BIRDS 0

BIRDS 0

BIRDS 0

1369.98
1081.48

1464.68
1326.97

1385.90
1308.05

1318.21
1295.51
1056.59



